

TITLE APPEAL CASE No. 25 of 2023

Order No.09 dated 06.01.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps upon respondent no.4.

Appellants file hazira through Ld. Adv.

Contesting respondents no.1,2 file hazira through Ld. Adv.

Appellant files a petition praying for time to take steps upon respondent no.4.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 20.03.2025 for taking steps upon respondent no.4.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- S.Jha
District Judge, Hooghly